
Head Teacher Awards 
Roll of Honour

Autumn 2024

Friday 6th September
· Preschool – Oluwanifemi

· 1 – Ram
· 2 – Carter
· 3 – Aarian
· 4 – Leela
5 – Shaye

Friday 13th September
· Preschool – Rani 

· 1 – Carter S
· 2 – Keshav
· 3 – Alysia
· 4 – Ariya
· 5 - Rocco

Friday 20th September
· Preschool Kian N

· 1 – Emmie
· 2 – Vianna
· 3 – Charlie
· 4 – Mikhil
· 5 - Niyah

Friday 27th September
· Preschool - Ella

· 1 – Zainab
· 2 – Shray
· 3 – Bella

· 4 – Lorelei
· 5 - Batul

Friday 4th October 
· Preschool – Siya B

· 1 – Astrid
· 2 – Teddy

· 3 – Emily B
· 4 – Hugo R
· 5 – Lottie

 
Friday 11th October 
· Preschool – Everly

· 1) Jia
· 2) Siya
· 3) Kian

· 4) Harry
5) Mia
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Friday 1st November 
· Preschool – Mia

· 1 – Emelia D
· 2 – Amaiya
· 3 – Pippa
· 4 – Rishi

· 5 – Emily B

Friday 15th November 
· Preschool – Amaya

· 1 – Aarav P
· 2 – Sia P

· 3 – Raghav
· 4 – Reidan

· 5 – Eva

Friday 22nd November 
· Preschool – Emi

· 1 – Tommy
· 2 – Verity
· 3 – Archer
· 4 – Liam
· 5 – Miles

Friday 29th November
· Preschool – Sienna G

· 1 – Kacper
· 2 – Simar

· 3 - Theo M
· 4 – Safeeya
· 5 – Emilia 

Friday 6th December
· Preschool – Avi

· 1 – Emelia
· 2 – Louis 
· 3 - Siyana

· 4 – Ben
· 5 – Kyla

Friday 8t November 
· Preschool – Maahi

· 1 – Aryan
· 2 – Penny
· 3 – Tanaya

· 4 – Charlotte
· 5 – Shiv
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Friday 20th December 
· Preschool – Raya

· 1 – Isabella W
· 2 – Isabella P
· 3 – Freddie
· 4 – Manav
· 5 – Myran

Friday 13th December
· Preschool – Karter 

· 1 – Sophia
· 2 – Aubrey
· 3 - Jayan

· 4 – Emily A
· 5 – Neevah

Special shout-out to Charlotte who represented Leicestershire county tennis team.

Please feel free to share your child’s achievements 
so that we can share with the school community!


